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TAF BIKF 2001287z 2003/2103 27018KT 9999 BKN025 TX05/2016Z TN03/2006Z
BECMG 2013/2015 22020KT BKNO012
TEMPO 2013/2019 4000 RADZ OVCO0O05

TAF BIRK 200128Z 2003/2103 27015KT 9999 BKNO025 TX06/2103Z TN02/2003Z
BECMG 2014/2016 21015KT
TEMPO 2014/2020 7000 RADZ OVCO010

TAF CYEG 1923407 2000/2024 34010KT P6SM FEWO050 SCT250
BECMG 2002/2004 VRBO3KT
FM200800 21005KT P6SM FEW200
FM201500 20006KT P6SM SCT160
FM202200 22010G20KT P6SM VCSH BKNO060
RMK NXT FCST BY 2003002

TAF CYFB 192341Z 2000/2024 32020KT P6SM SKC
FM201000 34015G25KT P6SM FEW040 SCTO080
TEMPO 2010/2016 P6SM —-SN BKN040 OVCO080

RMK NXT FCST BY 2006002z

TAF CYMX 1923397 2000/2024 23007KT P6SM SKC
BECMG 2016/2018 23010G20KT
BECMG 2021/2023 23006KT
RMK NXT FCST BY 200600%Z

TAF CYQX 1923387 2000/2024 35018G28KT 3/4SM —SN BLSN OVC003
TEMPO 2000/2001 3SM —-SN OVC008
FM200100 34015G25KT P6SM OVCO012
TEMPO 2001/2005 2SM —-SHSN OVC005
FM200500 34012G22KT P6SM OVCO015
TEMPO 2005/2009 5SM —SHSN OVC008
BECMG 2006/2008 30012KT
FM201100 29010G20KT P6SM SCT020 BKNO030
BECMG 2020/2022 28008KT
RMK NXT FCST BY 200600%Z

TAF CYUL 192339Z 2000/2024 24012G22KT P6SM SKC
BECMG 2021/2023 23010KT
RMK NXT FCST BY 2003002z

TAF CYWG 192341Z 2000/2024 19020G30KT P6SM SKC
FM201400 18020G30KT P6SM FEW020 SCT220
FM201900 18018KT P6SM FEW040 SCT180

RMK NXT FCST BY 2006002

TAF CYYQ 1923417 2000/2024 15010KT P6SM BKN250
FM200600 19010KT P6SM FEW180 BKN250
FM201200 19010KT P6SM FEW020 BKN100O BKN180
FM201400 20010KT P6SM SCT020 BKNO40 BKNOS8O
TEMPO 2014/2018 P6SM —-SHRA FEW008 BKN020 OVC040 PROB30 2014/2016
5SM -FZRA BR
FM201800 24012KT P6SM BKNO1O
FM202100 27015G25KT P6SM BKNO15
RMK NXT FCST BY 2006002z

TAF CYYR 192330Z 2000/2024 28008KT P6SM BKNO050
FM200400 26008KT P6SM SKC
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BECMG

2014/2016 26015KT

RMK NXT FCST BY 2006002

TAF EBBR
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF EDDF
TEMPO
BECMG

TAF EDDH
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF EDDK
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO

192300z 2000/2106 03005KT CAVOK PROB30
2004/2007 2000 MIFG

2100/2102 SCT006 BKNO1O

2102/2106 3500 —-RADZ BKNO0O6

192300Z 2000/2106 03006KT CAVOK PROB30
2000/2005 BKNO040
2017/2019 VRBO3KT

192300z 2000/2106 VRBO3KT CAVOK
2005/2007 24005KT

2007/2009 25010KT

2017/2020 BKNO12

2019/2106 BKNO0OOS

2100/2106 28015G25KT PROB30
2104/2106 SCT008 BKNO020

19230072 2000/2106 VRBO3KT CAVOK
2008/2010 06005KT

2010/2013 30005KT

2020/2103 VRBO3KT

2103/2106 BKNO1O

TAF AMD EDDL 200014z 2000/2106 05005KT CAVOK

TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF EDDV
BECMG

2001/2010 VRBO3KT

2010/2013 27005KT

2100/2103 BKNO12

2103/2106 4000 -DZRA BKNOOS

1923007 2000/2024 VRBO3KT CAVOK
2007/2009 26007KT

TAF AMD EGCC 200033Z 2000/2106 VRBO3KT 9999 BKNO020

TEMPO
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF EGKK
6000
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF EGLL
7000
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

2000/2003 BKNO14 PROB30
2003/2012 BKNO14

2007/2010 31010KT

2012/2102 BKNO14 PROB30
2015/2102 BKNO0OOS8

2102/2106 BKN0O0O8 PROB30
2102/2106 6000 —-RADZ BKNO0O4

192302z 2000/2106 01004KT 9999 FEW040 PROB40 2000/2010

2004/2014 BKNO1l4 PROB30
2010/2015 6000 -DZ
2022/2106 BKNO1l2 PROB30
2101/2106 8000 —-DZ BKNOOS

192306z 2000/2106 35003KT 9999 SCT020 PROB40 2003/2010
2006/2012 BKNO12

2021/2106 BKNO10 PROB30
2102/2106 7000 —-RADZ BKNOOS



Document: 6041 | Created: 02:20 03/20/2021 UTC | Page: 03
Description: TAF | AOS LAX US to N Atlantic Europ| CUSTOM PROD

TAF AMD EGPK 192357Z 2000/2024 18003KT 9999 FEWO015
TEMPO 2000/2009 6000 BKNOO6 PROB40
TEMPO 2000/2009 0250 FG VV///
BECMG 2009/2012 29012KT BKNO16 PROB30
TEMPO 2009/2020 BKNO012
TEMPO 2020/2024 8000 -DZ BKN008 PROB30
TEMPO 2020/2024 4000 BR BKNO0O4

TAF EGSS
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

1923047 2000/2106 35005KT 9999 SCT025 PROB30
2000/2003 8000 BKNOOS8

2003/2015 BKNO1l2 PROB30

2006/2012 8000 —RADZ BKN0OO8 PROB30

2021/2106 BKNOQOOS8

TAF EHAM
MIFG
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG

1923147 2000/2106 VRBO3KT CAVOK PROB30 2003/2007 7000
2010/2013
2014/2017
2018/2103
2019/2022
2101/2104

28010KT

BKNO14 PROB40
6000 —-Dz BKNOOS8
BKNO17

31008KT

TAF EIDW 9999 FEW020 PROB40
TEMPO
BECMG

192300z 2000/2024 VRBO3KT
2001/2009 4000 BR BKNOO6
2008/2010 33007KT

TAF EINN
TEMPO

192300z 2000/2024 VRBO3KT
2000/2009 3000 BR BKNOOS8

9999 SCT020 PROB40

KBGR 1923207 2000/2024 31008KT P6SM SKC
FM200200 29005KT P6SM SKC
FM201100 24003KT P6SM SKC

KJFK 1923267 2000/2106 36010KT P6SM SKC

FM200400
FM200900
FM201600
FM201900
FM210200

36008KT
36005KT
24006KT
20009KT
VRBO4KT

P6SM
P6SM
P6SM
P6SM
P6SM

SKC
SKC
SKC
SKC
SKC

FM210300 28010KT P6SM FEW250

KLAS 1923327 2000/2106 21013G21KT P6SM FEW100 BKN250
FM201700 23017G27KT P6SM SCT120

KLAX 200210z 2002/2106 25016KT P6SM VCFG SCT008 SCT150

TEMPO 2002/2005 6SM BR BKN008 BKN150

FM200500
FM200800
FM201600
FM202100
FM210500

FM200500
FM201400
FM201700
FM210100

26008KT
VRBO3KT
25006KT
28011KT
VRBO3KT

P6SM
P6SM
P6SM
P6SM
P6SM

OovCO009
OovCO010
ovCco020
SCT250
SKC

KMSP 1923277 2000/2106 18009KT P6SM SKC

16009KT P6SM SKC WS020/20035KT
17015G23KT P6SM SKC
18022G32KT P6SM SKC
17015KT P6SM SKC
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KONT 192333Z 2000/2106 25012G20KT P6SM SKC
FM200300 25008KT P6SM SCTO15
FM200600 VRBO4KT 5SM HZ OVCO01l5
FM201600 VRBO4KT P6SM SCTO015
FM202000 24011G21KT P6SM SKC

KORD 192330Z 2000/2106 05004KT P6SM SKC
FM200300 VRBO3KT P6SM SKC
FM201500 16009KT P6SM SKC



